
O p e r a t i o n s  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count/Km
Break Time
Route

Report Page
Date Range
Total Engine Hours
Hours Of Idling
Hours Over 1800
 RPM
Hours Over 106
 Km/Hr
Hours Over 103
 Km/Hr
Hours Over 100
 Km/Hr
Trailer

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80/
00:00:00

1 of 1
08/04/2020 07:25 - 12:37
05:11:35
00:46:20 (15%)
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
   

Speed Vs RPM Matrix

0-800
800-900
900-1000
1000-1100
1100-1300
1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1600
1600-1700
1700-1800
1800-2000
2000-2100
2100+

0-60 60-70 70-80 80-90 90-100 100-103 103-106 106+ Aux Total

Total

00:37:22 00:00:57 00:00:29 00:02:01 00:06:31 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:20:08 00:00:03 00:00:01 00:00:05 00:00:11 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:06:03 00:00:04 00:00:01 00:00:05 00:00:11 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:06:17 00:04:18 00:00:01 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:07:40 00:13:16 00:03:37 00:00:10 00:00:19 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:01:24 00:00:09 00:02:04 00:00:22 00:00:09 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:39 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:06:44 00:00:08 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:26 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:24 00:55:19 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:17 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:46:57 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

01:20:16 00:18:47 00:06:13 00:35:56 02:50:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

00:47:20
00:20:28
00:06:24
00:10:51
00:25:02
00:04:08
00:07:31
01:22:09
01:47:14
00:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

05:11:12

Time Analysis

Driving
Idling
Stopped
PTO

85.1 14.9

General Operation

Total Fuel Fuel per 100kms Kms Per Litre129 litres 37 litres 2.736
PTO Time PTO Fuel PTO Dist00:00:00 0 litres 0 kms



Act iv i t y  Repor t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count/Km
Break Time
Route

Report Page
Date Range
Total Engine Hours
Hours Of Idling
Hours Over 1800 RPM
Hours Over 106 Km/Hr
Hours Over 103 Km/Hr
Hours Over 100 Km/Hr
Trailer

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80/
00:00:00

1 of 1
08/04/2020 07:25 - 12:37
05:11:35
00:46:20 (15%)
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
   

Date Start Stop Trip Travel Distance Rolling Idle Fuel Excess Stop
Time Time Ending Time Kms Time Time Litres Speed Time

08/04/2020 07:25:47 12:37:22 Key Off 05:11:35 353 04:25:15 12900:46:20 00:00:00
Report Totals 05:11:35 353 04:25:15 00:46:20 129 00:00:00 00:00:00



Act iv i ty  G r a p h
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count/Km
Break Time
Route

Report Page
Date Range
Total Engine Hours
Hours Of Idling
Hours Over 1800 RPM
Hours Over 106 Km/Hr
Hours Over 103 Km/Hr
Hours Over 100 Km/Hr
Trailer

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80/
00:00:00

1 of 1
08/04/2020 07:25 - 12:37
05:11:35
00:46:20 (15%)
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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A d m in is t ra t ion  Repor t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count/Km
Break Time
Route

Report Page
Date Range
Total Engine Hours
Hours Of Idling
Hours Over 1800 RPM
Hours Over 106 Km/Hr
Hours Over 103 Km/Hr
Hours Over 100 Km/Hr
Trailer

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80/
00:00:00

1 of 1
08/04/2020 07:25 - 12:37
05:11:35
00:46:20 (15%)
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
   

Time Item

08/04/2020 07:25:47 Key On at WA with an odometer of 556022 and fuel count 230177.4
08/04/2020 08:13:01 Location WA -> Unknown
08/04/2020 08:08:32 Location Unknown -> WA
08/04/2020 08:55:58 Idle Event at WA for 2053 seconds.
08/04/2020 09:18:45 Idle Event at WA for 561 seconds.
08/04/2020 12:37:22 Idle Event at WA for 166 seconds.
08/04/2020 12:37:22 Key Off at WA with an odometer of 556375 and fuel count 230306.2
08/04/2020 12:37:27 Completed Trip with Odometer 556375 and Fuel 230306.2



A c c i d e n t  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

1 of 6
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Date RPM Speed Auxiliary

08/04/2020 08:08:32 1513 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:33 1520 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:34 1526 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:35 1525 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:36 1523 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:37 1521 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:38 1526 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:39 1522 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:40 1526 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:41 1530 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:42 1528 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:43 1531 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:44 1524 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:45 1527 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:46 1525 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:47 1521 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:48 1522 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:49 1519 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:50 1525 87 0
08/04/2020 08:08:51 1532 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:52 1526 88 0
08/04/2020 08:08:53 1513 88 1
08/04/2020 08:08:54 1508 87 1
08/04/2020 08:08:55 1478 85 1
08/04/2020 08:08:56 1449 83 1
08/04/2020 08:08:57 1422 82 1
08/04/2020 08:08:58 1411 81 0
08/04/2020 08:08:59 1408 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:00 1074 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:01 685 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:02 595 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:03 600 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:04 596 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:05 600 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:06 597 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:07 1426 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:08 1406 81 0
08/04/2020 08:09:09 1404 80 0
08/04/2020 08:09:10 1360 80 0
08/04/2020 08:09:11 972 80 0
08/04/2020 08:09:12 630 79 0
08/04/2020 08:09:13 604 79 0
08/04/2020 08:09:14 598 78 0
08/04/2020 08:09:15 600 78 0
08/04/2020 08:09:16 596 77 0
08/04/2020 08:09:17 606 76 0
08/04/2020 08:09:18 598 76 0
08/04/2020 08:09:19 601 75 0
08/04/2020 08:09:20 596 75 0
08/04/2020 08:09:21 597 74 0



A c c i d e n t  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

2 of 6
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Date RPM Speed Auxiliary

08/04/2020 08:09:22 601 74 0
08/04/2020 08:09:23 600 74 0
08/04/2020 08:09:24 600 74 0
08/04/2020 08:09:25 598 74 0
08/04/2020 08:09:26 602 74 0
08/04/2020 08:09:27 602 74 0
08/04/2020 08:09:28 603 74 1
08/04/2020 08:09:29 1130 72 1
08/04/2020 08:09:30 1197 69 1
08/04/2020 08:09:31 1157 68 1
08/04/2020 08:09:32 1173 68 1
08/04/2020 08:09:33 1159 67 1
08/04/2020 08:09:34 1140 66 1
08/04/2020 08:09:35 1114 64 1
08/04/2020 08:09:36 1093 63 1
08/04/2020 08:09:37 1057 61 1
08/04/2020 08:09:38 1069 61 1
08/04/2020 08:09:39 1029 59 1
08/04/2020 08:09:40 990 57 1
08/04/2020 08:09:41 975 56 0
08/04/2020 08:09:42 958 55 0
08/04/2020 08:09:43 882 54 0
08/04/2020 08:09:44 583 54 0
08/04/2020 08:09:45 604 53 0
08/04/2020 08:09:46 755 53 0
08/04/2020 08:09:47 910 52 0
08/04/2020 08:09:48 897 51 0
08/04/2020 08:09:49 886 51 0
08/04/2020 08:09:50 894 50 0
08/04/2020 08:09:51 1098 50 0
08/04/2020 08:09:52 1086 49 0
08/04/2020 08:09:53 1073 48 0
08/04/2020 08:09:54 1059 48 0
08/04/2020 08:09:55 1041 47 0
08/04/2020 08:09:56 912 46 0
08/04/2020 08:09:57 596 46 0
08/04/2020 08:09:58 606 45 0
08/04/2020 08:09:59 597 45 0
08/04/2020 08:10:00 601 44 0
08/04/2020 08:10:01 596 44 0
08/04/2020 08:10:02 604 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:03 598 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:04 600 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:05 601 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:06 599 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:07 604 41 0
08/04/2020 08:10:08 603 41 0
08/04/2020 08:10:09 604 41 0
08/04/2020 08:10:13 602 40 0
08/04/2020 08:10:14 606 39 0



A c c i d e n t  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

3 of 6
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Date RPM Speed Auxiliary

08/04/2020 08:10:15 1104 39 0
08/04/2020 08:10:16 1102 39 0
08/04/2020 08:10:17 1094 38 0
08/04/2020 08:10:18 1080 38 0
08/04/2020 08:10:19 1069 37 0
08/04/2020 08:10:20 1062 37 0
08/04/2020 08:10:21 1052 37 0
08/04/2020 08:10:22 1044 37 0
08/04/2020 08:10:23 1041 36 0
08/04/2020 08:10:24 1023 36 0
08/04/2020 08:10:25 1053 36 0
08/04/2020 08:10:26 1065 37 0
08/04/2020 08:10:27 1087 38 0
08/04/2020 08:10:28 1102 38 0
08/04/2020 08:10:29 1114 39 0
08/04/2020 08:10:30 1128 39 0
08/04/2020 08:10:31 1145 40 0
08/04/2020 08:10:32 1163 40 0
08/04/2020 08:10:33 1173 41 0
08/04/2020 08:10:34 1182 41 0
08/04/2020 08:10:35 1193 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:36 1203 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:37 1187 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:38 1210 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:39 1213 42 0
08/04/2020 08:10:40 1230 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:41 1217 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:42 950 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:43 960 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:44 973 43 0
08/04/2020 08:10:45 988 44 0
08/04/2020 08:10:46 1006 45 0
08/04/2020 08:10:47 1021 46 0
08/04/2020 08:10:48 1035 46 0
08/04/2020 08:10:49 1047 47 0
08/04/2020 08:10:50 1061 48 0
08/04/2020 08:10:51 1085 48 0
08/04/2020 08:10:52 1101 49 0
08/04/2020 08:10:53 1127 50 0
08/04/2020 08:10:54 1145 51 0
08/04/2020 08:10:55 1165 52 0
08/04/2020 08:10:56 1190 53 0
08/04/2020 08:10:57 1220 54 0
08/04/2020 08:10:58 1247 56 0
08/04/2020 08:10:59 1270 57 0
08/04/2020 08:11:00 1148 58 0
08/04/2020 08:11:01 1000 57 0
08/04/2020 08:11:02 1009 58 0
08/04/2020 08:11:03 1027 58 0
08/04/2020 08:11:04 1051 60 0



A c c i d e n t  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

4 of 6
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Date RPM Speed Auxiliary

08/04/2020 08:11:05 1067 61 0
08/04/2020 08:11:06 1083 62 0
08/04/2020 08:11:07 1102 63 0
08/04/2020 08:11:08 1123 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:09 1128 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:10 1130 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:11 1129 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:12 1131 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:13 1129 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:14 1127 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:15 1123 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:16 1124 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:17 1122 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:18 1122 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:19 1120 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:20 1121 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:21 1119 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:22 1123 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:23 1127 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:24 1128 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:25 1131 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:26 1132 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:27 1131 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:28 1127 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:29 1126 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:30 1124 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:31 1126 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:32 1124 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:33 1126 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:37 1130 65 0
08/04/2020 08:11:38 1126 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:39 1124 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:40 1124 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:41 1125 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:42 1124 64 0
08/04/2020 08:11:43 1096 64 1
08/04/2020 08:11:44 1086 63 1
08/04/2020 08:11:45 1065 62 1
08/04/2020 08:11:46 1035 60 1
08/04/2020 08:11:47 1043 60 1
08/04/2020 08:11:48 1014 58 1
08/04/2020 08:11:49 1005 57 1
08/04/2020 08:11:50 993 57 0
08/04/2020 08:11:51 983 56 0
08/04/2020 08:11:52 736 56 0
08/04/2020 08:11:53 592 55 0
08/04/2020 08:11:54 599 55 0
08/04/2020 08:11:55 599 55 0
08/04/2020 08:11:56 599 54 0
08/04/2020 08:11:57 962 53 0



A c c i d e n t  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

5 of 6
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Date RPM Speed Auxiliary

08/04/2020 08:11:58 938 53 0
08/04/2020 08:11:59 943 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:00 953 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:01 967 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:02 972 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:03 979 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:04 976 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:05 975 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:06 970 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:07 972 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:08 967 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:09 971 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:10 970 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:11 980 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:12 967 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:13 936 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:14 969 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:15 971 55 1
08/04/2020 08:12:16 976 56 1
08/04/2020 08:12:17 943 54 1
08/04/2020 08:12:18 926 53 1
08/04/2020 08:12:19 928 53 1
08/04/2020 08:12:20 936 53 0
08/04/2020 08:12:21 944 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:22 750 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:23 598 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:24 602 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:25 601 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:26 603 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:27 599 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:28 598 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:29 603 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:30 597 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:31 603 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:32 599 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:33 599 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:34 598 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:35 602 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:36 600 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:37 599 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:38 605 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:39 803 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:40 954 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:41 954 54 0
08/04/2020 08:12:42 966 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:43 968 55 0
08/04/2020 08:12:44 983 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:45 990 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:46 987 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:47 992 57 0



A c c i d e n t  R e p o r t
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

6 of 6
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Date RPM Speed Auxiliary

08/04/2020 08:12:48 990 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:49 992 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:50 999 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:51 998 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:52 991 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:53 967 56 0
08/04/2020 08:12:54 1002 57 0
08/04/2020 08:12:55 1026 59 0
08/04/2020 08:12:56 1050 60 0
08/04/2020 08:12:57 1054 61 0
08/04/2020 08:13:01 593 25 1
08/04/2020 08:13:02 602 11 1
08/04/2020 08:13:03 602 3 1
08/04/2020 08:13:04 601 0 1
08/04/2020 08:13:05 598 0 1
08/04/2020 08:13:06 599 0 1
08/04/2020 08:13:07 602 0 1
08/04/2020 08:13:08 590 0 1
08/04/2020 08:13:09 599 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:10 601 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:11 601 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:12 597 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:13 598 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:14 602 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:15 600 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:16 598 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:17 601 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:18 602 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:19 600 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:20 601 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:21 598 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:22 601 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:23 600 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:24 598 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:25 593 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:26 599 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:27 601 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:28 595 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:29 599 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:30 600 0 0
08/04/2020 08:13:31 600 0 0



A c c iden t  G r a p h
Driver Number
Driver Name
Vehicle Number
Total Kms
Ending Odometer
Brakes Time
Brakes Count
Brakes Distance

Report Page
First Event Date
Total Engine Hours
Accident Number
Number Of Accidents
Accident Type
Accident Location
Accident Records

401480394
Demi Munro
23392 
353
556375
00:09:27
80

1 of 2
08/04/2020
05:11:35
1
1
Vehicle

291

Brakes Speed RPM
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